MISCELLANEOUS LICENSING FEES
Description
Animal Boarding Licence
Boatman'’s Licence
Dangerous Wild Animals + vet fees
Dangerous Wild Animals + vet fees [renewals]
Dog Breeder’s Licence + vet fees
Horse Riding Establishment Licence + vet fees
Motor Salvage Operators
Pet Shop Licence
Pleasure Boat Licence
Poultry Slaughter

Registration in Skin Piercing/Tattooing
(Persons)

Registration in Skin Piercing/Tattooing
(Premises)

Registration of dealer in second-hand goods

Registration of dealer in second-hand goods —
market stalls
Sex Shops

Street Café Licence

Zoo Licence + vet fees

APPENDIX B

Fees for 2009/10
£140.00

£49.00
£680.00
£200.00
£135.00
£135.00
£74.00
£140.00
£89.00
£53.00
£68.00

£150.00

£150.00
£45.00

£5125.00
£251.00
£145.00



