MISCELLANEOUS LICENSING FEES

Description Animal Boarding Licence	Fees for 2009/10 £140.00
Boatman's Licence	£49.00
Dangerous Wild Animals + vet fees	£680.00
Dangerous Wild Animals + vet fees [renewals]	£200.00
Dog Breeder's Licence + vet fees	£135.00
Horse Riding Establishment Licence + vet fees	£135.00
Motor Salvage Operators	£74.00
Pet Shop Licence	£140.00
Pleasure Boat Licence	£89.00
Poultry Slaughter	£53.00
Registration in Skin Piercing/Tattooing (Persons)	£68.00
Registration in Skin Piercing/Tattooing (Premises)	£150.00
Registration of dealer in second-hand goods	£150.00
Registration of dealer in second-hand goods – market stalls	£45.00
Sex Shops	£5125.00
Street Café Licence	£251.00
Zoo Licence + vet fees	£145.00